
MUMBAI PORT AUTHORITY
E_AUCTION / E_TENDER No. 18 EMD SALE NO.18 FOR 2024-2025
Including Perishable and Time sensitive due on 08.10.2024

Bidding time on 70
https://mstcecommerce.com from 11.00 Hrs. to 15.00 Hrs. on 08.10.2024

ALL TYPES OF CARGO EXCEPT PERISHABLE AND PACKAGING MATERIAL 
Page No 1A 2418

Remarks: 

Remarks: 

Remarks: 

    17,50,000.00 

    16,68,500.00 

  2,57,70,735.00 

CUSTOM MAY ASK  FOR BIS CERTIFICATE THEN, BIDDER SHOULD COMPLY WITH THE SAME.

CUSTOM MAY ASK  FOR BIS CERTIFICATE THEN, BIDDER SHOULD COMPLY WITH THE SAME.

BRAND "DRAGON" NOT REGISTERED WITH CUSTOMS AS PER LETTER DTD. 03.06.2024 RECEIVED
FROM IPR CELL, NCH, MUMBAI.

(DY. COMMISIONER OF CUSTOMS IPR CELL VIDE NO.CUS/4289/2023-SIIB-O/OCOMMR-CUSIMP-I
DATED 14.06.2024 HAS INFORMED THAT SUBJECT LOT IS NOT REGISTERED WITH CUSTOMS UNDER
IPR RULE, 2007)

ADDITIONAL HSN NO. : 85176290, 48239090, 42029900, 84717090

DESC.:

DESC.:

DESC.:

 NO OF PKGS.: 350 PKGS. ( 350 CTNS.)   STC 35,000 PIECES

CONTENT : TUNGSTEN FILAMENT ELECTRIC BULBS

CONDITION : IN DUSTY CONDITION 25 CARTON'S IN TORN CONDITION.

AUDIO VIDEO CABLES, BRAND: DRAGON.1)MALE-RCA-1.5 M (25500 PCS=85 PKGS),2)2RC-2 RC-1.5
M (25250 PCS=101 PKGS),3)3 RC-3RC 1.5 M (65600 PCS=289 PKGS), 4)3 RC-3 RC 3 M (4500
PCS=50 PKGS), 5) 3 RC-3 RC 5 M(3000 PCS=50 PKGS), 6)3RC-3RC 10M- (3000 PCS=100 PKGS),
7)3.5 ST-2 R (10000=40 PKGS), 8)3.5 ST-3.5 ST (30000 PCS=75 PKGS)

NO OF PKGS - 569 PKGS.
CONTENT- SMART WATCH OF CE-175, HW-16, FK-75,CE, HW-12, SMART WATCH OF MAGIC CROWN,
GLORY PACKING MATERIALS, EARPHONES OF KING / ROCKSTAR, TUFFIX EARPHONE, BN666 BUJEON
HEADSET, BN666( PEN DRIVE ACCESSORIES CRUZER BLADE, SANDISK), MOBILE COVER (
UNBRANDED).

 350 PKGS. [ A ] 

 790 PACKAGES =166850 PCS. [ A ] 

 569 PKGS [ A ] 

700.000 KGS

7130.000 KGS

9905.000 KGS

MJWH,,

3MOD,,

3MOD,,

AE/01030

AG/01337

AS/00059A

LOC:

LOC:

LOC:

LN:

LN:

LN:

SN:

SN:

SN:

WKg:

WKg:

WKg:

No. Of PKGS:

No. Of PKGS:

No. Of PKGS:

1

2

3

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

EMD :      1,75,000

EMD :      1,66,850

EMD :     25,77,074

CGST RT:

CGST RT:

CGST RT:

LOT BASIS

LOT BASIS

LOT BASIS

85392190

85444999

85183090

9%

9%

9%

9%

9%

9%

SGST RT

SGST RT

SGST RT

18%

18%

18%

IGST RT :

IGST RT :

IGST RT :

HSN NO, :

HSN NO, :

HSN NO, :



MUMBAI PORT AUTHORITY
E_AUCTION / E_TENDER No. 18 EMD SALE NO.18 FOR 2024-2025
Including Perishable and Time sensitive due on 08.10.2024

Bidding time on 70
https://mstcecommerce.com from 11.00 Hrs. to 15.00 Hrs. on 08.10.2024

ALL TYPES OF CARGO EXCEPT PERISHABLE AND PACKAGING MATERIAL 
Page No 2A 2418

Remarks: 

Remarks: 

  1,12,30,000.00 

    20,11,000.00 

CUSTOM CONDITION:  " SUBJECT TO PRODUCTION OF MILL TEST CERTIFICATE,  BIS  &  SIMS
".

DESC.:

DESC.:

2246 PKGS.
 2246 PIECES OF TUBELESS TYRES. USED FOR RACING CAR ONLY.
THICKNESS - 22CM. TO 30CM. OUTER CIRCLE DIAMETER - 48CM. TO 54CM. WIDTH

NO. OF PKG'S: 4 C.R COILS.
CONTENT: C.R.COILS (SPCC)
REMARK: STRIPS LOOSE.

 2246 PKGS. [ A ] 

 4 COILS [ A ] 

1,8776.066 KGS

4,0220.000 KGS

3MOD,,

21ID,,

AT/00450

AU/00009

LOC:

LOC:

LN:

LN:

SN:

SN:

WKg:

WKg:

No. Of PKGS:

No. Of PKGS:

4

5

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

5Total No. of Lots:

EMD :     11,23,000

EMD :      2,01,100

CGST RT:

CGST RT:

LOT BASIS

LOT BASIS

40122090

72091690

Prepared by
Verified by

for Traffic Manager

9%

9%

9%

9%

SGST RT

SGST RT

18%

18%

IGST RT :

IGST RT :

HSN NO, :

HSN NO, :


